Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHz 65W 19MB AM4 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

AMD RYZEN 5 3400G 3.70GHZ 65W 6MB AM4 FANLI

BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 3.5GHz 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

110,25
usb

145,95
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb



